Issues/Programs List

Programming on KTTZ-FM

Lubbock, Texas

July 1% thru September 30, 2023

For nonexempt noncommercial educational broadcast stations, every three months a list of programs that have provided the station's most significant treatment of
community issues during the preceding three month period will be documented. This list is representative only, and is not a complete summation of all the stories

aired by the station on the respective issues.

Issues

Agriculture and Environment

The state of Texas is dependent on the agricultural industry for its economy. In the 3™ quarter of 2023, KTTZ-FM aired many stories related to agriculture and the

environment.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY
WEEKEND EDITION

Arts and Entertainment

07/03/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
08/29/2023
08/08/2023
08/06/2023
09/03/2023

0:04:54
0:03:27
0:02:06
0:03:51
0:03:23
0:03:13
0:05:35
0:03:56
0:03:55

Mexico's ban on tortillas made using GMO corn is an argument that can be tasted
Shipping industry aims to phase out greenhouse gases that its responsible for

Global heat records are being set — part of a pattern that began before summer
Republican attacks on ESG aren't stopping companies in red states from going green
More extreme heat is expected this week in the South and Southwest

Texas heat forces ranchers to sell herds, farmers' crops are threatened

Texas Democrat Joaquin Castro on the state's floating barrier in the Rio Grande

A visit to the floating border wall installed by Texas Gov. Greg Abbott

As Americans drink more tequila, the agave industry in the country's Southwest grows

Long known as the “State of the Arts”, Texas has a thriving art, entertainment, music, and cultural community. KTTZ-FM aired numerous stories related to the Arts

in the 3" quarter of 2023.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED

07/10/2023
07/18/2023

0:07:21
0:02:29

Conjunto music enjoys a resurgence, bridging a divide between old and new musicians
Belle Ortiz, the valiant educator who brought mariachi to public schools, has died



WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND)
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY
MORNING EDITION

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED

Business, Economics and Finance

08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/27/2023
09/25/2023
09/21/2023
09/18/2023

0:05:49
0:11:46
0:03:56
0:03:42
0:08:13
0:02:30

Travis Scott escapes criminal charges for the deadly crowd surge at his concert
Smithsonian releases an unheard treasure trove of blues music

A Texas restaurant holds its last family-friendly drag show before new law goes into effect
Coach Deion Sanders' Colorado Buffaloes suffer their first defeat of the season

How the Game Stop short squeeze movie got made

Poet Laureate Ada Limén hopes to help people commune with nature in new project

In business and economic news of importance to the local community, KTTZ-FM aired many stories related to the State’s economy during the 3™ quarter of 2023.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
WEEKEND EDITION

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED

Crime and Law Enforcement

KTTZ-FM aired stories related to crime and law enforcement during the 3 quarter of 2023.

MORNING EDITION

MORNING EDITION

WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED

Education

07/31/2023
07/30/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
08/30/2023
09/29/2023
09/03/2023
09/16/2023

07/06/2023
07/20/2023
08/05/2023
09/16/2023

0:07:17
0:04:01
0:03:44
0:05:48
0:04:54
0:03:47
0:03:55
0:03:13

0:03:03
0:03:49
0:05:49
0:03:13

Demand for cheap shrimp is driving U.S. shrimpers out of business

Auto companies are making big profits, but still stumbling when it comes to EVs

How climate change could cause a home insurance meltdown

The streaming model is cratering — here's how that's hurting actors, writers and fans
Newspaper cuts leave communities like Arlington, Texas, without vital local coverage
Crown Act inspires the creation of a directory of Black-owned hair care businesses
As Americans drink more tequila, the agave industry in the country's Southwest grows
Texas Senate acquits state Attorney General Ken Paxton in impeachment trial

Why weren't mental health resources used before San Antonio police killed a woman?
Correspondent describes reports of mistreatment of migrants at the U.S.-Mexico border
Travis Scott escapes criminal charges for the deadly crowd surge at his concert

Texas Senate acquits state Attorney General Ken Paxton in impeachment trial



Education is a major issue in Texas. KTTZ-FM aired stories related to education during the 3™ quarter of 2023.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 07/18/2023
MORNING EDITION 07/11/2023
MORNING EDITION 08/02/2023
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 08/31/2023
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 09/03/2023
WEEKEND EDITION 09/03/2023

Immigration and Refugees

0:02:29
0:03:38
0:04:07
0:03:24
0:11:21
0:06:09

Belle Ortiz, the valiant educator who brought mariachi to public schools, has died
Some states targeted DEI policy before the Supreme Court ruled on affirmative action
Houston's plan to convert some school libraries into discipline centers is criticized
Texas will soon allow unlicensed chaplains to act as school counselors

Student loan payments are back. Now what?

Secretary of Education Miguel Cardona on the school year ahead

For a border state such as Texas, immigration is a major issue. In the 3™ quarter of 2023, KTTZ-FM aired numerous stories related to the border, immigration, and

refugee status.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 07/10/2023
MORNING EDITION 07/20/2023
MORNING EDITION 07/24/2023
MORNING EDITION 07/28/2023
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 08/06/2023
MORNING EDITION 08/22/2023
MORNING EDITION 09/07/2023
WEEKEND EDITION 09/23/2023
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 09/22/2023
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 09/27/2023
Medicine and Health

0:03:40
0:03:49
0:03:59
0:03:49
0:03:56
0:03:04
0:03:40
0:04:11
0:03:52
0:03:23

In Medicine and Health, KTTZ-FM aired several stories during the 3™ quarter of 2023.

MORNING EDITION 07/04/2023
MORNING EDITION 07/20/2023
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 08/08/2023

0:04:57
0:03:46
0:04:59

Texas has deployed a buoy barrier in the Rio Grande to deter migrant crossings
Correspondent describes reports of mistreatment of migrants at the U.S.-Mexico border
Texas Rep. Joaquin Castro says Gov. Greg Abbott's immigration policies are inhumane
An update from Eagle Pass in Texas, a city at the center of the border fight

A visit to the floating border wall installed by Texas Gov. Greg Abbott

Texas retrieves anti-migrant buoys that moved to Mexico's side of the Rio Grande

The floating border barrier in the Rio Grande must be removed, a federal judge rules
Despite efforts of 3 U.S. administrations, migrant families keep crossing the border
High migration through Texas border town of Eagle Pass strains resources

El Paso struggles with increasing migrants arriving from Mexico

In post-Roe Texas, 2 mothers with traumatic pregnancies walk very different paths
Women with pregnancy complications tell a Texas court how abortion bans affected them
What just happened when Texas' abortion bans briefly lifted — and what comes next



ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION

Politics and Government

08/21/2023
08/21/2023
09/01/2023
09/06/2023

0:06:01
0:04:02
0:02:53
0:04:18

Texas has quietly changed its abortion law

For one Texas doctor, abortion bans are personal and professional

Fish oil labels are misleading, new study shows

The Biden administration proposes new federal standards for nursing home care

In the 3" quarter of 2023, KTTZ-FM aired many stories related to Politics and Government in the state of Texas.

MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED

07/28/2023
07/25/2023
07/20/2023
07/17/2023
07/04/2023
08/27/2023
08/16/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
09/01/2023
09/29/2023
09/22/2023
09/05/2023

0:03:41
0:04:07
0:03:46
0:04:01
0:04:57
0:03:56
0:04:14
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:03:40
0:03:47
0:02:45
0:03:48

What can California learn from Texas about addressing homelessness?

Texas trial to be first major test of Voting Rights Act since Supreme Court decision
Women with pregnancy complications tell a Texas court how abortion bans affected them
Democrats look at the possibility of flipping Ted Cruz's Senate seat in 2024

In post-Roe Texas, 2 mothers with traumatic pregnancies walk very different paths

A Texas restaurant holds its last family-friendly drag show before new law goes into effect
Texas workers are speaking up before the ban on guaranteed water breaks starts
Latinos are Texas' largest ethnic group, but that doesn't equate to political power

Latinos are Texas' largest ethnic group, but that doesn't equate to political power
Operation Lone Star broke long-standing guidelines, investigation finds

Crown Act inspires the creation of a directory of Black-owned hair care businesses
Teenage reporter stays on beat in Texas AG impeachment story

Impeachment trial of suspended Texas Attorney General Ken Paxton is underway



