Issues/Programs List Programming on KTTZ-FM Lubbock, Texas July 1st thru September 30th, 2023

For nonexempt noncommercial educational broadcast stations, every three months a list of programs that have provided the station's most significant treatment of community issues during the preceding three month period will be documented. This list is representative only, and is not a complete summation of all the stories aired by the station on the respective issues.

Issues

Agriculture and Environment

The state of Texas is dependent on the agricultural industry for its economy. In the 3rd quarter of 2023, KTTZ-FM aired many stories related to agriculture and the environment.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	07/03/2023	0:04:54	Mexico's ban on tortillas made using GMO corn is an argument that can be tasted
MORNING EDITION	07/07/2023	0:03:27	Shipping industry aims to phase out greenhouse gases that its responsible for
MORNING EDITION	07/07/2023	0:02:06	Global heat records are being set — part of a pattern that began before summer
MORNING EDITION	07/10/2023	0:03:51	Republican attacks on ESG aren't stopping companies in red states from going green
MORNING EDITION	07/10/2023	0:03:23	More extreme heat is expected this week in the South and Southwest
MORNING EDITION	08/29/2023	0:03:13	Texas heat forces ranchers to sell herds, farmers' crops are threatened
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	08/08/2023	0:05:35	Texas Democrat Joaquin Castro on the state's floating barrier in the Rio Grande
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY	08/06/2023	0:03:56	A visit to the floating border wall installed by Texas Gov. Greg Abbott
WEEKEND EDITION	09/03/2023	0:03:55	As Americans drink more tequila, the agave industry in the country's Southwest grows

Arts and Entertainment

Long known as the "State of the Arts", Texas has a thriving art, entertainment, music, and cultural community. KTTZ-FM aired numerous stories related to the Arts in the 3rd quarter of 2023.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	07/10/2023	0:07:21	Conjunto music enjoys a resurgence, bridging a divide between old and new musicians
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	07/18/2023	0:02:29	Belle Ortiz, the valiant educator who brought mariachi to public schools, has died

WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY	08/05/2023	0:05:49	Travis Scott escapes criminal charges for the deadly crowd surge at his concert
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND)	08/05/2023	0:11:46	Smithsonian releases an unheard treasure trove of blues music
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY	08/27/2023	0:03:56	A Texas restaurant holds its last family-friendly drag show before new law goes into effect
	***************************************		Coach Deion Sanders' Colorado Buffaloes suffer their first defeat of the season
MORNING EDITION	09/25/2023	0:03:42	How the Game Stop short squeeze movie got made
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	09/21/2023	0:08:13	Poet Laureate Ada Limón hopes to help people commune with nature in new project
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	09/18/2023	0:02:30	Foet Laureate Ada Limon hopes to help people confindine with hattire in new project

Business, Economics and Finance

In business and economic news of importance to the local community, KTTZ-FM aired many stories related to the State's economy during the 3rd quarter of 2023.

07/31/2023	0:07:17	Demand for cheap shrimp is driving U.S. shrimpers out of business
07/30/2023	0:04:01	Auto companies are making big profits, but still stumbling when it comes to EVs
07/24/2023	0:03:44	How climate change could cause a home insurance meltdown
07/24/2023	0:05:48	The streaming model is cratering — here's how that's hurting actors, writers and fans
08/30/2023	0:04:54	Newspaper cuts leave communities like Arlington, Texas, without vital local coverage
09/29/2023	0:03:47	Crown Act inspires the creation of a directory of Black-owned hair care businesses
09/03/2023	0:03:55	As Americans drink more tequila, the agave industry in the country's Southwest grows
09/16/2023	0:03:13	Texas Senate acquits state Attorney General Ken Paxton in impeachment trial
	07/30/2023 07/24/2023 07/24/2023 08/30/2023 09/29/2023 09/03/2023	07/30/2023 0:04:01 07/24/2023 0:03:44 07/24/2023 0:05:48 08/30/2023 0:04:54 09/29/2023 0:03:47 09/03/2023 0:03:55

Crime and Law Enforcement

KTTZ-FM aired stories related to crime and law enforcement during the 3rd quarter of 2023.

			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
MORNING EDITION	07/06/2023	0:03:03	Why weren't mental health resources used before San Antonio police killed a woman?
			Correspondent describes reports of mistreatment of migrants at the U.SMexico border
MORNING EDITION	07/20/2023	0:03:49	Correspondent describes reports of mistreatment of migrants at the 0.0inexico border
			Travis Scott escapes criminal charges for the deadly crowd surge at his concert
WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY	08/05/2023	0:05:49	······ · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ALL TUNIOS CONSIDERED	00/40/000	0.00.40	Texas Senate acquits state Attorney General Ken Paxton in impeachment trial
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	09/16/2023	0:03:13	

Education

Education is a major issue in Texas. KTTZ-FM aired stories related to education during the 3rd quarter of 2023.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	07/18/2023	0:02:29	Belle Ortiz, the valiant educator who brought mariachi to public schools, has died
MORNING EDITION	07/11/2023	0:03:38	Some states targeted DEI policy before the Supreme Court ruled on affirmative action
MORNING EDITION	08/02/2023	0:04:07	Houston's plan to convert some school libraries into discipline centers is criticized
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	08/31/2023	0:03:24	Texas will soon allow unlicensed chaplains to act as school counselors
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	09/03/2023	0:11:21	Student loan payments are back. Now what?
WEEKEND EDITION	09/03/2023	0:06:09	Secretary of Education Miguel Cardona on the school year ahead

Immigration and Refugees

For a border state such as Texas, immigration is a major issue. In the 3rd quarter of 2023, KTTZ-FM aired numerous stories related to the border, immigration, and refugee status.

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	07/10/2023	0:03:40	Texas has deployed a buoy barrier in the Rio Grande to deter migrant crossings
MORNING EDITION	07/20/2023	0:03:49	Correspondent describes reports of mistreatment of migrants at the U.SMexico border
MORNING EDITION	07/24/2023	0:03:59	Texas Rep. Joaquin Castro says Gov. Greg Abbott's immigration policies are inhumane
MORNING EDITION	07/28/2023	0:03:49	An update from Eagle Pass in Texas, a city at the center of the border fight
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY	08/06/2023	0:03:49	A visit to the floating border wall installed by Texas Gov. Greg Abbott
MORNING EDITION	08/22/2023	0:03:04	Texas retrieves anti-migrant buoys that moved to Mexico's side of the Rio Grande
	***		The floating border barrier in the Rio Grande must be removed, a federal judge rules
MORNING EDITION	09/07/2023	0:03:40	Despite efforts of 3 U.S. administrations, migrant families keep crossing the border
WEEKEND EDITION	09/23/2023	0:04:11	High migration through Texas border town of Eagle Pass strains resources
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	09/22/2023	0:03:52	El Paso struggles with increasing migrants arriving from Mexico
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	09/27/2023	0:03:23	Li i aso struggles with increasing migrants arriving from Mexico

Medicine and Health

In Medicine and Health, KTTZ-FM aired several stories during the 3rd quarter of 2023.

			In seat Des Terres Operations with the constitution of the constit
MORNING EDITION	07/04/2023 0:	:04:57	In post-Roe Texas, 2 mothers with traumatic pregnancies walk very different paths
MORNING EDITION	07/20/2023 0:	:03:46	Women with pregnancy complications tell a Texas court how abortion bans affected them
MORNING EDITION	07/20/2023 0.	.03.46	What it is the many durbon Toyan's hortion have briefly lifted and what comes next
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	08/08/2023 0:	:04:59	What just happened when Texas' abortion bans briefly lifted — and what comes next

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 08/21/2023 0:06:01 Texas has quietly changed its abortion law	
MORNING EDITION 08/21/2023 0:04:02 For one Texas doctor, abortion bans are person	nal and professional
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 09/01/2023 0:02:53 Fish oil labels are misleading, new study shows	S
MORNING EDITION 09/06/2023 0:04:18 The Biden administration proposes new federal	al standards for nursing home care

Politics and Government

In the 3rd quarter of 2023, KTTZ-FM aired many stories related to Politics and Government in the state of Texas.

MORNING EDITION	07/28/2023	0:03:41	What can California learn from Texas about addressing homelessness?
MORNING EDITION	07/25/2023	0:04:07	Texas trial to be first major test of Voting Rights Act since Supreme Court decision
MORNING EDITION	07/20/2023	0:03:46	Women with pregnancy complications tell a Texas court how abortion bans affected them
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	07/17/2023	0:04:01	Democrats look at the possibility of flipping Ted Cruz's Senate seat in 2024
MORNING EDITION	07/04/2023	0:04:57	In post-Roe Texas, 2 mothers with traumatic pregnancies walk very different paths
WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY	08/27/2023	0:03:56	A Texas restaurant holds its last family-friendly drag show before new law goes into effect
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	08/16/2023	0:04:14	Texas workers are speaking up before the ban on guaranteed water breaks starts
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	08/11/2023	0:04:00	Latinos are Texas' largest ethnic group, but that doesn't equate to political power
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	08/11/2023	0:04:00	Latinos are Texas' largest ethnic group, but that doesn't equate to political power
MORNING EDITION	09/01/2023	0:03:40	Operation Lone Star broke long-standing guidelines, investigation finds
MORNING EDITION	09/29/2023	0:03:47	Crown Act inspires the creation of a directory of Black-owned hair care businesses
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	09/22/2023	0:02:45	Teenage reporter stays on beat in Texas AG impeachment story
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED	09/05/2023	0:03:48	Impeachment trial of suspended Texas Attorney General Ken Paxton is underway